Acoustic In-Line Fans (ACQ)
• Acoustically treated housing, Class ‘O’ rated, sandwich
construction selected for maximum noise absorption
• Motors protected to IP44
• Motor insulation Class ‘B’
• Maximum operating temperature 50˚C
• Standard Thermal Overload Protection
• Aluzinc construction for internal or external mounting as standard

supply capacitor start and run.
Quality Assurance
Design and manufacture is in accordance with BS EN ISO 9001:2015.
Fan Dimensions (mm)
A
B
C
D
E
Side Front Top
F
G
H
I
Stock Ref. A B C D E F G H I kg
ACQ10012D 190 310 400 100 460 94 111 380 275 11
ACQ12512D 190 310 400 125 460 94 111 380 275 11
ACQ15012D 190 310 400 150 460 94 111 380 275 11
ACQ16012D 190 310 400 160 460 94 111 380 275 11
ACQ20012D 285 364 455 200 515 141 127 435 330 17
ACQ25012D 285 364 455 250 515 141 127 435 330 17
ACQ31512LD 348 404 455 315 515 173 182 435 370 21
ACQ31514HD 456 572 730 315 795 227 243 710 540 45
ACQ40014D 456 572 730 315 795 227 243 710 540 46
ACQ50014D 575 769 918 500 1006 286 326 898 735 77
Performance Curves
0
100
200

Inlet 77 85 78 71 64 62 54 52 54
Outlet 74 83 82 78 77 72 64 58 61
Breakout 66 78 71 62 56 49 42 41 46
Accessories
Electronic Auto eDemand
Std Fan Controller Transformer Voltage Control
Size Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref
100 ACQ10012D SC5001 10314103 444164
125 ACQ12512D SC5001 10314103 444164
150 ACQ15012D SC5001 10314103 444164
160 ACQ16012D SC5001 10314103 444164
200 ACQ20012D SC5001 10314103 444164
250 ACQ25012D SC5001 10314103 444164
315 ACQ31512LD SC5030 10314103 444164
315 ACQ31514HD SC5030TK 10314103 444164
400 ACQ40014D SC5060TK 10314105 444164
500 ACQ50014D SC5060TK 10314105 444164
*Anti-
Vibration Duct Air Filter Bag Filter Flexible
Mounts (each) Heater Cassette Cassette Connections